
29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

Team Results

VIRTUAL

1.5km Open Teams - Any Age, Any Gender

Pos Team Time Athlete Athlete Athlete

1 Inverclyde AC A 17:12 2 Lucas Wagstaff (5:30) 7 Oliver Arthur (5:41) 14 Anthony Ward (6:01) 

2 Harmeny AC A 17:22 3 Fred Currie (5:35) 5 Samuel Wilkie (5:39) 18 Ben Paterson (6:08) 

3 Gala Harriers A 17:26 7 Finlay Mitchell (5:41) 11 Charlie Dalgliesh (5:46) 12 Gregor Adamson (5:59) 

4 Giffnock North AC A 17:50 6 Ethan Scobie (5:40) 13 Nicole Yates (6:00) 21 Christopher Snowden (6:10) 

5 Inverclyde AC B 18:34 15 Olivia Lyne (6:04) 20 Pearl Paterson (6:10) 23 Charlie Lyne (6:20) 

6 Inverness Harriers AAC A 19:34 16 Aoibhe Doorley (6:05) 32 Rachael Scott (6:42) 36 Hannah Macleod (6:47) 

7 Inverclyde AC C 19:37 27 Olivia Law (6:29) 29 Grace Barry (6:33) 30 Nuala Munro (6:35) 

8 Harmeny AC B 19:52 24 Carys Melton (6:21) 30 Rachel Caves (6:35) 41 Harry Howl (6:56) 

9 Haddington RC A 20:00 22 Alfie Pugh (6:17) 26 Morven Kenny (6:27) 45 Branna Kenny (7:16) 

10 Gala Harriers B 20:20 33 Robbie Douglas (6:45) 34 Seth McDougal (6:46) 37 Thea Fraser (6:49) 

11 Garscube Harriers A 20:37 4 Erin Burnett (5:37) 25 Isla Amon (6:22) 61 Talia Padmanabhan (8:38) 

12 Gala Harriers C 21:56 41 Rueben Newins (6:56) 48 Bryn McAree (7:21) 51 Seb Darlow (7:39) 

13 Harmeny AC C 23:52 53 Rosie Taylor (7:44) 54 Rebecca Hardie (7:58) 56 Katie Warnock (8:10) 

14 Harmeny AC D 29:20 60 James Webster (8:36) 62 Bethany Ralph (10:19) 63 Alix McLeod (10:25) 

3km Open Teams - Any Age, Any Gender

Pos Team Time Athlete Athlete Athlete

1 Giffnock North AC A 31:43 5 Oliver Bryers (10:27) 6 Calum Dick (10:29) 7 Lewis Davidson (10:47) 

2 Garscube Harriers A 32:36 3 Rory Treharne (10:14) 4 James Alexander (10:24) 35 RORY BEATON (11:58) 

3 Edinburgh AC A 32:55 1 Dylan Daunt (9:59) 12 Laurence Ward (11:24) 20 Jessica Taylor (11:32) 

4 Giffnock North AC B 33:53 8 Thomas Reay (10:50) 16 Freya Campbell (11:28) 23 Patrick Fraser (11:35) 

5 Harmeny AC A 34:10 10 Fergus Ross (11:09) 18 Matthew Holden (11:30) 19 Dair Alexander (11:31) 

6 Falkirk Victoria Harriers A 34:29 2 Luke Culliton (10:13) 38 Isabella Ogg (12:00) 45 Chloe Davies (12:16) 

7 Gala Harriers A 34:47 11 Ross Christie (11:22) 13 Archie Dalgliesh (11:26) 36 Matty Fleming (11:59) 

8 Inverclyde AC A 35:01 20 Oliver Wagstaff (11:32) 24 Iris Paterson (11:39) 31 Aaron Harkins (11:50) 

9 Stornoway R & AC A 36:10 13 Jess Muir (11:26) 32 Abbie Stewart (11:51) 57 Jordan Angus Nicolson (12:53) 

10 Giffnock North AC C 36:24 40 Lauren McPherson (12:04) 41 Sarah McNulty (12:09) 42 Freya Scobie (12:11) 

11 Inverclyde AC B 37:05 34 Ewan Docherty (11:56) 48 Liam Kane (12:23) 56 Lexie Bremner (12:46) 

12 Inverness Harriers AAC A 37:14 28 Lois Macrae (11:44) 33 Michael Miller (11:52) 77 Iona Scott (13:38) 

13 Harmeny AC B 37:27 29 Daniel McIntyre (11:46) 54 Kieran Hardie (12:37) 61 Meda Maria Reivytis (13:04) 

14 Glasgow School of Sport A 38:42 49 Millie Gairn (12:24) 63 Annie McLean (13:08) 65 Eihlinn Gillespie (13:10) 

15 Gala Harriers B 38:50 46 Kirsty Rankine (12:22) 63 Ellie Darlow (13:08) 70 Jessica Hendry (13:20) 



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

Team Results

VIRTUAL

3km Open Teams - Any Age, Any Gender

Pos Team Time Athlete Athlete Athlete

16 Giffnock North AC D 38:59 54 Ella McWilliams (12:37) 62 Aneesa Phillips (13:07) 67 Isla Munro (13:15) 

17 Garscube Harriers B 40:10 36 Colin Nicol (11:59) 57 Isobel Collingwood (12:53) 92 Nina Padmanabhan (15:18) 

18 Ross County AC A 40:18 50 Lucy Fraser (12:30) 52 Anna Fraser (12:31) 91 Daisy Hendry (15:17) 

19 Giffnock North AC E 40:39 72 Zac Wright (13:24) 73 Amy Gallagher (13:26) 81 Caitlin McGeachy (13:49) 

20 Greenock Glenpark Harriers A 40:39 59 Summer Taggart (12:54) 80 Erin McEleny (13:46) 83 Sophie McGinty (13:59) 

21 Gala Harriers C 41:57 76 Poppy Lunn (13:36) 84 Elise Field (14:03) 85 Daniel Antrobus (14:18) 

22 Inverclyde AC C 43:47 66 Ben Gerrard (13:12) 90 Rory Munro (14:42) 93 Olivia McEwan (15:53) 

23 Harmeny AC C 44:19 71 Fergus Roberts (13:22) 87 Robert Loa (14:30) 96 Ben McDonald (16:27) 

4km Open Teams - Any Age, Any Gender

Pos Team Time Athlete Athlete Athlete

1 Lasswade AC A 43:10 4 Andrew McWilliam (13:26) 10 Rowan Taylor (14:12) 28 Olivia Meikle (15:32) 

2 Central AC A 43:16 1 Connor Bell (12:06) 22 Joshua Kennedy (15:15) 33 Catriona Kane (15:55) 

3 Giffnock North AC A 43:18 5 Alasdair Nugent (13:42) 15 Matthew Knak (14:38) 19 Jack Wallace (14:58) 

4 Aberdeen AAC A 43:30 2 Hamish McKay (12:26) 7 Rhys Crawford (14:02) 45 Abby Farquhar (17:02) 

5 Garscube Harriers A 45:43 9 Charlie Treharne (14:08) 26 Callum MacDonald (15:28) 35 Robert Nicol (16:07) 

6 Ross County AC A 47:12 12 Sam Coull (14:16) 40 Alistair Young (16:18) 43 Caitlyn Heggie (16:38) 

7 Stornoway R & AC A 48:51 17 Charlie Morrison (14:48) 36 Iain Matheson (16:09) 50 Sarah Maciver (17:54) 

8 Garscube Harriers B 49:40 37 Amiya Patel (16:10) 38 Chrissie Francis (16:16) 48 Sarah Hannah (17:14) 

9 Falkirk Victoria Harriers A 51:55 24 Abbi Macleod (15:25) 30 Caitlyn Christie (15:38) 60 Greg Ritchie (20:52) 

10 Law & District AAC A 52:56 26 Ryan Kellock (15:28) 52 Fiona Currie (18:02) 57 Yuki Faulds (19:26) 

5km Open Teams - Any Age, Any Gender

Pos Team Time Athlete Athlete Athlete

1 Garscube Harriers A 52:47 6 Finlay Ross-Davie (16:51) 8 Louisa Brown (16:55) 18 Hugh Borthwick (19:01) 

2 Aberdeen AAC A 56:38 1 Samuel Griffin (15:15) 12 Patrick Lang (17:37) 27 Kirstin Grant (23:46) 



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

Team Results

VIRTUAL

8km Open Teams - Any Age, Any Gender

Pos Team Time Athlete Athlete Athlete

1 Cambuslang Harriers A 1:23:56 5 Stuart Gibson (26:35) 9 Ian Hodge (27:30) 28 George Pettit (29:51) 

2 Greenock Glenpark Harriers A 1:26:51 19 Andrew McCall (28:48) 21 Oliver Reilly (28:55) 23 Kev Craig (29:08) 

3 Garioch Road Runners A 1:27:45 12 Gareth Haycroft (28:09) 25 Ian Adamson (29:24) 32 James Turnbull (30:12) 

4 Shetland AAC A 1:31:15 14 Neil Arthur (28:35) 33 Michelle Sandison (30:34) 38 Norrie Lyall (32:06) 

5 PH Racing Club A 1:31:22 11 James Adam (28:05) 30 Scott Love (29:55) 47 Michael Lindsay (33:22) 

6 West End Road Runners A 1:38:47 40 Karen Patel (32:24) 45 Ana Richardson (33:01) 47 Graeme Jack (33:22) 

7 Cambuslang Harriers B 1:38:59 29 Mark King (29:54) 50 David Scott (33:51) 60 Jennifer Campbell (35:14) 

8 Linlithgow AC A 1:40:39 6 John Redding (26:46) 61 Neil Anderson (35:59) 70 Ian Fyfe (37:54) 

9 Shetland AAC B 1:41:33 41 Charlotte Black (32:32) 43 Austin Gardner (32:40) 64 Susan Linklater (36:21) 

10 Greenock Glenpark Harriers B 1:43:09 46 Owen Atkinson (33:21) 54 Stuart Clark (34:35) 59 Graeme Boyce (35:13) 

11 Peterhead AC A 1:50:30 24 Mark Beagrie (29:11) 67 Ewan McGee (36:57) 88 Barbara Anne Needs (44:22) 

12 Greenock Glenpark Harriers C 1:51:24 62 Marian Monk (36:03) 63 Campbell Cromar (36:16) 75 Marianne McKay (39:05) 

13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers D 2:04:19 80 Donna Campbell (40:05) 81 Viki Smith (40:16) 87 Elizabeth Ness (43:58) 

14 Greenock Glenpark Harriers E 2:34:23 90 Lorna Coyle (46:00) 92 Sandra Devine (47:57) 97 Charlotte McKay (1:00:26) 

HM Open Teams - Any Age, Any Gender

Pos Team Time Athlete Athlete Athlete

1 Corstorphine AAC A 3:48:27 3 Stuart Livingstone (1:12:37) 6 Stuart Campbell (1:17:34) 7 Aaron Hoyle (1:18:16) 

2 Bellahouston Road Runners A 4:01:46 5 Steven Lamb (1:16:42) 10 BRYAN MULGREW (1:21:20) 15 Scott Lindsay (1:23:44) 

3 PH Racing Club A 4:02:21 4 Paul Kieran (1:15:47) 11 Kristin Lownie (1:21:34) 19 Iain Taylor (1:25:00) 

4 Bellahouston Road Runners B 4:17:34 18 Craig Ross (1:24:06) 22 Alan Digweed (1:26:43) 23 Alan Moss (1:26:45) 

5 PH Racing Club B 4:22:42 21 Martin Butcher (1:26:22) 26 Mark Mclean (1:27:58) 29 Julie Menzies (1:28:22) 

6 Gala Harriers A 4:23:31 8 Gary Trewartha (1:19:13) 30 Tim Darlow (1:29:11) 38 Ian Maxwell (1:35:07) 

7 Bellahouston Road Runners C 4:32:07 24 John Mackenzie (1:26:58) 32 Ross McGeoch (1:32:12) 33 Jamie Robinson (1:32:57) 

8 Bellahouston Road Runners D 4:41:05 34 Edward Holland (1:33:00) 35 Jane McNeilly (1:33:45) 37 Gordon Dryden (1:34:20) 

9 Bellahouston Road Runners E 4:50:35 41 Gavin McGowan (1:36:41) 42 Marty Campbell (1:36:51) 43 Martin Murphy (1:37:03) 

10 Bellahouston Road Runners F 4:57:42 44 Emer Campbell (1:37:05) 49 Katie Mathieson (1:40:18) 50 James McGreevy (1:40:19) 

11 Carnegie Harriers A 5:04:02 20 Steven King (1:25:08) 60 Isobel Burnett (1:47:15) 65 Sarah Wellcoat (1:51:39) 

12 Bellahouston Road Runners G 5:10:47 52 Thomas Burridge (1:43:27) 53 Tom Ferris (1:43:40) 54 Frans Roelofse (1:43:40) 

13 Bellahouston Road Runners H 5:16:00 56 Claire Wharton (1:44:00) 57 Alejo Rodriguez (1:44:05) 61 Anne Campbell (1:47:55) 

14 Bellahouston Road Runners I 5:27:49 62 Leanne Mcintosh (1:48:20) 63 Charlotte Parkinson (1:49:00) 64 Madeline Smillie (1:50:29) 

15 Bellahouston Road Runners J 5:36:20 66 Laura Wilkinson (1:52:01) 67 Kevin Queenan (1:52:02) 69 Martin Muir (1:52:17) 

16 Bellahouston Road Runners K 5:41:23 72 Richard Leyton (1:52:45) 73 Robert Boag (1:53:36) 74 Jonny Moran (1:55:02) 

17 Strathearn Harriers A 5:41:45 55 Iain Thomson (1:43:52) 71 Nicola Watson (1:52:35) 83 Josie Goodfellow (2:05:18) 

18 Greenock Glenpark Harriers A 5:43:14 31 Christopher Mooney (1:31:13) 68 Deb McKenzie (1:52:06) 91 Emma Sinclair (2:19:55) 

19 Bellahouston Road Runners L 5:49:46 75 Laura Henderson (1:55:43) 76 Graeme Pert (1:56:55) 77 Kenny McDonald (1:57:08) 

20 Bellahouston Road Runners M 6:05:33 79 Helen Craig (1:59:46) 80 Karen Gunn (2:01:05) 82 Sarah Edgar (2:04:42) 

21 Bellahouston Road Runners N 6:23:07 85 Danny Phillips (2:07:02) 88 Shonah Macdonald (2:07:51) 89 Roz Wilson (2:08:14) 

22 Bellahouston Road Runners O 7:14:07 90 Mhairi Gervais (2:12:57) 92 Cormack Smith (2:29:00) 93 Shirley Wieland (2:32:10) 



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

HM Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 49:34 Sean Frame T54 SM Red Star AC 1

2 1:07:42 Will Mackay SM Metro Aberdeen RC 2

3 1:12:37 Stuart Livingstone M35 Corstorphine AAC 1

4 1:15:47 Paul Kieran M45 PH Racing Club 1

5 1:16:42 Steven Lamb SM Bellahouston Road Runners 3

6 1:17:34 Stuart Campbell M50 Corstorphine AAC 1

7 1:18:16 Aaron Hoyle SM Corstorphine AAC 4

8 1:19:13 Gary Trewartha M40 Gala Harriers 1

9 1:19:47 Daniel Lowe SM Shettleston Harriers 5

10 1:21:20 BRYAN MULGREW SM Bellahouston Road Runners 6

11 1:21:34 Kristin Lownie W35 PH Racing Club 1

12 1:21:41 Michael Rimicans SM Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 7

13 1:22:05 Duncan Ryan M50 Perth Road Runners OK 2

14 1:23:10 Fraser Kelly U20M Team East Lothian AC 1

15 1:23:44 Scott Lindsay SM Bellahouston Road Runners 8

16 1:23:58 Colin Williams M45 Moorfoot Runners 2

17 1:24:02 Mark Johnston M45 Carnethy Hill Racing Club 3

18 1:24:06 Craig Ross M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

19 1:25:00 Iain Taylor M50 PH Racing Club 3

20 1:25:08 Steven King M45 Carnegie Harriers 4

21 1:26:22 Martin Butcher M40 PH Racing Club 3

22 1:26:43 Alan Digweed M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

23 1:26:45 Alan Moss M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

24 1:26:58 John Mackenzie M50 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

25 1:27:12 Andrew Carrick SM Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 9

26 1:27:58 Mark Mclean M50 PH Racing Club 5

27 1:28:17 Andy Macdonald M40 Giffnock North AC 5

28 1:28:20 Caroline Marwick W35 Highland Hill Runners 2

29 1:28:22 Julie Menzies W45 PH Racing Club 1

30 1:29:11 Tim Darlow M45 Gala Harriers 5

31 1:31:13 Christopher Mooney M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 6

32 1:32:12 Ross McGeoch M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 7

33 1:32:57 Jamie Robinson M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 3

34 1:33:00 Edward Holland M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

35 1:33:45 Jane McNeilly W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 1

36 1:33:57 John Edwards M40 East Kilbride AC 8

37 1:34:20 Gordon Dryden M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 1

38 1:35:07 Ian Maxwell M60 Gala Harriers 1

39 1:35:11 Keith Charters M55 East Kilbride AC 2

40 1:36:40 Steven Burnside M45 Highland Hill Runners 6

41 1:36:41 Gavin McGowan M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 9

42 1:36:51 Marty Campbell M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 7

43 1:37:03 Martin Murphy M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 8

44 1:37:05 Emer Campbell W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

45 1:37:38 Michael Connelly M55 Corstorphine AAC 3

46 1:38:00 Paul Dudchenko M50 Linlithgow AC 6

47 1:38:03 Keith Dunnett M50 Metro Aberdeen RC 7

48 1:39:26 Andrew Law M65 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 1

49 1:40:18 Katie Mathieson W45 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

50 1:40:19 James McGreevy M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 5



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

HM Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

51 1:43:26 Clare McKinlay SW West End Road Runners 1

52 1:43:27 Thomas Burridge SM Bellahouston Road Runners 10

53 1:43:40 Tom Ferris M50 Bellahouston Road Runners 8

53 1:43:40 Frans Roelofse M60 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

55 1:43:52 Iain Thomson M70 Strathearn Harriers 1

56 1:44:00 Claire Wharton W50 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 1

57 1:44:05 Alejo Rodriguez M40 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 10

58 1:46:30 Allan Gall M65 Central AC 2

59 1:46:59 Andrea Seabrook W45 Lothian RC 3

60 1:47:15 Isobel Burnett W60 Carnegie Harriers 1

61 1:47:55 Anne Campbell W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 3

62 1:48:20 Leanne Mcintosh W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

63 1:49:00 Charlotte Parkinson W35 Bellahouston Road Runners 3

64 1:50:29 Madeline Smillie W45 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

65 1:51:39 Sarah Wellcoat SW Carnegie Harriers 2

66 1:52:01 Laura Wilkinson W35 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

67 1:52:02 Kevin Queenan M50 Bellahouston Road Runners 9

68 1:52:06 Deb McKenzie W50 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 2

69 1:52:17 Martin Muir M35 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 6

70 1:52:22 Bobby Miller M60 Ayr Seaforth AC 3

71 1:52:35 Nicola Watson W50 Strathearn Harriers 3

72 1:52:45 Richard Leyton M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 9

73 1:53:36 Robert Boag M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

74 1:55:02 Jonny Moran M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 11

75 1:55:43 Laura Henderson SW Bellahouston Road Runners 3

76 1:56:55 Graeme Pert M60 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

77 1:57:08 Kenny McDonald M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 10

78 1:58:00 Janice Hamer W55 Shetland AAC 1

79 1:59:46 Helen Craig W35 Bellahouston Road Runners 5

80 2:01:05 Karen Gunn W35 Bellahouston Road Runners 6

81 2:03:47 Robin Livingstone M65 Perth Road Runners 3

82 2:04:42 Sarah Edgar SW Bellahouston Road Runners 4

83 2:05:18 Josie Goodfellow W45 Strathearn Harriers 5

84 2:06:53 Brian Howie M70 Edinburgh AC 2

85 2:07:02 Danny Phillips M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 5

86 2:07:20 Susan Walker W55 Carnegie Harriers 2

87 2:07:27 Colin Brown M40 Gala Harriers 12

88 2:07:51 Shonah Macdonald SW Bellahouston Road Runners 5

89 2:08:14 Roz Wilson W50 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

90 2:12:57 Mhairi Gervais W35 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 7

91 2:19:55 Emma Sinclair SW Greenock Glenpark Harriers Adjusted 6

92 2:29:00 Cormack Smith M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 6

93 2:32:10 Shirley Wieland W55 Bellahouston Road Runners 3



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

HM Senior U20 Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 49:34 Sean Frame T54 SM Red Star AC 1

2 1:07:42 Will Mackay SM Metro Aberdeen RC 2

3 1:12:37 Stuart Livingstone M35 Corstorphine AAC 1

4 1:16:42 Steven Lamb SM Bellahouston Road Runners 3

5 1:18:16 Aaron Hoyle SM Corstorphine AAC 4

6 1:19:47 Daniel Lowe SM Shettleston Harriers 5

7 1:21:20 BRYAN MULGREW SM Bellahouston Road Runners 6

8 1:21:41 Michael Rimicans SM Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 7

9 1:23:10 Fraser Kelly U20M Team East Lothian AC 1

10 1:23:44 Scott Lindsay SM Bellahouston Road Runners 8

11 1:26:45 Alan Moss M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

12 1:27:12 Andrew Carrick SM Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 9

13 1:32:57 Jamie Robinson M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 3

14 1:33:00 Edward Holland M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

15 1:40:19 James McGreevy M35 Bellahouston Road Runners 5

16 1:43:27 Thomas Burridge SM Bellahouston Road Runners 10

17 1:52:17 Martin Muir M35 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 6

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 1:21:34 Kristin Lownie W35 PH Racing Club 1

2 1:28:20 Caroline Marwick W35 Highland Hill Runners 2

3 1:43:26 Clare McKinlay SW West End Road Runners 1

4 1:49:00 Charlotte Parkinson W35 Bellahouston Road Runners 3

5 1:51:39 Sarah Wellcoat SW Carnegie Harriers 2

6 1:52:01 Laura Wilkinson W35 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

7 1:55:43 Laura Henderson SW Bellahouston Road Runners 3

8 1:59:46 Helen Craig W35 Bellahouston Road Runners 5

9 2:01:05 Karen Gunn W35 Bellahouston Road Runners 6

10 2:04:42 Sarah Edgar SW Bellahouston Road Runners 4

11 2:07:51 Shonah Macdonald SW Bellahouston Road Runners 5

12 2:12:57 Mhairi Gervais W35 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 7

13 2:19:55 Emma Sinclair SW Greenock Glenpark Harriers Adjusted 6



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

HM MasMen Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 1:15:47 Paul Kieran M45 PH Racing Club 1

2 1:17:34 Stuart Campbell M50 Corstorphine AAC 1

3 1:19:13 Gary Trewartha M40 Gala Harriers 1

4 1:22:05 Duncan Ryan M50 Perth Road Runners OK 2

5 1:23:58 Colin Williams M45 Moorfoot Runners 2

6 1:24:02 Mark Johnston M45 Carnethy Hill Racing Club 3

7 1:24:06 Craig Ross M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

8 1:25:00 Iain Taylor M50 PH Racing Club 3

9 1:25:08 Steven King M45 Carnegie Harriers 4

10 1:26:22 Martin Butcher M40 PH Racing Club 3

11 1:26:43 Alan Digweed M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

12 1:26:58 John Mackenzie M50 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

13 1:27:58 Mark Mclean M50 PH Racing Club 5

14 1:28:17 Andy Macdonald M40 Giffnock North AC 5

15 1:29:11 Tim Darlow M45 Gala Harriers 5

16 1:31:13 Christopher Mooney M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 6

17 1:32:12 Ross McGeoch M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 7

18 1:33:57 John Edwards M40 East Kilbride AC 8

19 1:34:20 Gordon Dryden M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 1

20 1:35:07 Ian Maxwell M60 Gala Harriers 1

21 1:35:11 Keith Charters M55 East Kilbride AC 2

22 1:36:40 Steven Burnside M45 Highland Hill Runners 6

23 1:36:41 Gavin McGowan M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 9

24 1:36:51 Marty Campbell M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 7

25 1:37:03 Martin Murphy M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 8

26 1:37:38 Michael Connelly M55 Corstorphine AAC 3

27 1:38:00 Paul Dudchenko M50 Linlithgow AC 6

28 1:38:03 Keith Dunnett M50 Metro Aberdeen RC 7

29 1:39:26 Andrew Law M65 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 1

30 1:43:40 Tom Ferris M50 Bellahouston Road Runners 8

30 1:43:40 Frans Roelofse M60 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

32 1:43:52 Iain Thomson M70 Strathearn Harriers 1

33 1:44:05 Alejo Rodriguez M40 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 10

34 1:46:30 Allan Gall M65 Central AC 2

35 1:52:02 Kevin Queenan M50 Bellahouston Road Runners 9

36 1:52:22 Bobby Miller M60 Ayr Seaforth AC 3

37 1:52:45 Richard Leyton M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 9

38 1:53:36 Robert Boag M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

39 1:55:02 Jonny Moran M40 Bellahouston Road Runners 11

40 1:56:55 Graeme Pert M60 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

41 1:57:08 Kenny McDonald M45 Bellahouston Road Runners 10

42 2:03:47 Robin Livingstone M65 Perth Road Runners 3

43 2:06:53 Brian Howie M70 Edinburgh AC 2

44 2:07:02 Danny Phillips M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 5

45 2:07:27 Colin Brown M40 Gala Harriers 12

46 2:29:00 Cormack Smith M55 Bellahouston Road Runners 6



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

HM MasWomen Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 1:28:22 Julie Menzies W45 PH Racing Club 1

2 1:33:45 Jane McNeilly W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 1

3 1:37:05 Emer Campbell W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

4 1:40:18 Katie Mathieson W45 Bellahouston Road Runners 2

5 1:44:00 Claire Wharton W50 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 1

6 1:46:59 Andrea Seabrook W45 Lothian RC 3

7 1:47:15 Isobel Burnett W60 Carnegie Harriers 1

8 1:47:55 Anne Campbell W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 3

9 1:48:20 Leanne Mcintosh W40 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

10 1:50:29 Madeline Smillie W45 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

11 1:52:06 Deb McKenzie W50 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 2

12 1:52:35 Nicola Watson W50 Strathearn Harriers 3

13 1:58:00 Janice Hamer W55 Shetland AAC 1

14 2:05:18 Josie Goodfellow W45 Strathearn Harriers 5

15 2:07:20 Susan Walker W55 Carnegie Harriers 2

16 2:08:14 Roz Wilson W50 Bellahouston Road Runners 4

17 2:32:10 Shirley Wieland W55 Bellahouston Road Runners 3



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

8k Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 22:51 Jonathan Glen SM Inverclyde AC 1

2 23:09 Kylemichael Brotherton T54 SM Red Star AC Adj + DHILL 2

3 25:51 Finlay Todd SM Ross County AC 3

4 26:20 Shaun Cumming SM Highland Hill Runners 4

5 26:35 Stuart Gibson M35 Cambuslang Harriers 1

6 26:46 John Redding M40 Linlithgow AC 1

7 26:57 Tom Cunningham SM Corstorphine AAC 5

8 27:24 Michael Gibson M40 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2

9 27:30 Ian Hodge M35 Cambuslang Harriers 2

10 27:35 Tom Roche M40 JSK Running Club 3

11 28:05 James Adam SM PH Racing Club 6

12 28:09 Gareth Haycroft SM Garioch Road Runners 7

13 28:10 Alastair Walker M60 Teviotdale Harriers 1

14 28:35 Neil Arthur SM Shetland AAC 8

15 28:37 Barry Davie M45 Carnegie Harriers 1

15 28:37 Kieren Mooney SM Giffnock North AC 9

17 28:39 Constance Nankivell SW Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 1

18 28:44 Nynke Mulholland SW Inverclyde AC 2

19 28:48 Andrew McCall SM Greenock Glenpark Harriers 10

19 28:48 Rebecca Burns SW Edinburgh AC Adjusted 3

21 28:55 Oliver Reilly SM Greenock Glenpark Harriers 11

22 29:07 Jonny Macleod M45 Inverness Harriers AAC 2

23 29:08 Kev Craig M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 4

24 29:11 Mark Beagrie M35 Peterhead AC 3

25 29:24 Ian Adamson M40 Garioch Road Runners 5

26 29:27 Alex Chalmers M50 Garscube Harriers 1

27 29:30 Iain Stewart M40 Westerlands Cross Country Club 6

28 29:51 George Pettit M40 Cambuslang Harriers 7

29 29:54 Mark King M50 Cambuslang Harriers 2

30 29:55 Scott Love M40 PH Racing Club 8

31 30:02 Shona McIntosh W35 Hunters Bog Trotters 1

32 30:12 James Turnbull SM Garioch Road Runners 12

33 30:34 Michelle Sandison W40 Shetland AAC 1

34 31:10 Allan Bartlet M45 Newburgh Dunes RC 3

35 31:25 Sarah Attwood W35 Skye & Lochalsh Harriers 2

36 31:43 Stephanie Lawrie SW Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 4

37 32:03 Stephen Clark M35 Shettleston Harriers 4

38 32:06 Norrie Lyall M50 Shetland AAC 3

39 32:10 Michelle Slater W40 Moray Road Runners 2

40 32:24 Karen Patel W45 West End Road Runners 1

41 32:32 Charlotte Black W45 Shetland AAC 2

42 32:38 Mark Wheeler M40 Hamilton Harriers 9

43 32:40 Austin Gardner SM Shetland AAC 13

44 32:59 Marie Marshall W35 Annan & District AC 3

45 33:01 Ana Richardson W50 West End Road Runners 1

46 33:21 Owen Atkinson M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 10

47 33:22 Michael Lindsay M35 PH Racing Club 5

47 33:22 Graeme Jack M55 West End Road Runners 1

49 33:30 Kristina Greig SW Bellahouston Harriers 5

50 33:51 David Scott M40 Cambuslang Harriers 11



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

8k Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

51 34:12 Jocelyn Moar SW Edinburgh AC 6

52 34:18 Quintin Chalmers M45 Metro Aberdeen RC 4

52 34:18 Claire Houston W35 Central AC 4

54 34:35 Stuart Clark M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 12

55 34:38 Anthony Lunn M50 Gala Harriers 4

56 34:41 Ed Norton M65 PH Racing Club 1

57 34:56 Rob Crusher M55 Giffnock North AC 2

58 35:05 John Hynd M60 Carnegie Harriers 2

59 35:13 Graeme Boyce M55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 3

60 35:14 Jennifer Campbell W45 Cambuslang Harriers 3

61 35:59 Neil Anderson M55 Linlithgow AC 4

62 36:03 Marian Monk W45 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 4

63 36:16 Campbell Cromar M55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 5

64 36:21 Susan Linklater W65 Shetland AAC 1

65 36:44 Claire McArthur W40 Hamilton Harriers 3

66 36:51 Graeme Clark M65 Fraserburgh RC 2

67 36:57 Ewan McGee M40 Peterhead AC 13

68 37:16 Hannah Berry SW Dundee University AC & XC 7

69 37:38 Stephen Johnston M55 Milburn Harriers 6

70 37:54 Ian Fyfe M60 Linlithgow AC 3

71 37:59 Kayleigh Haggo RR2 SW Red Star AC 8

71 37:59 Petra Hampton W35 Metro Aberdeen RC 5

73 38:36 Moraig Lyall W50 Shetland AAC 2

74 39:00 Carol Massie W55 Fraserburgh RC 1

75 39:05 Marianne McKay W45 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 5

76 39:30 Alison Downey W50 Dunblane Runners 3

77 39:46 Philip Owens M60 Garioch Road Runners 4

78 39:59 Louise Love W45 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC Adjusted 6

79 40:04 Ged Smith M55 Teviotdale Harriers 7

80 40:05 Donna Campbell W40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 4

81 40:16 Viki Smith W45 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 7

82 40:26 Taylor Ward SW University of Strathclyde 9

83 40:47 Stephen Bell M65 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 3

84 42:11 Stephen Baird M50 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5

85 42:42 David Craig SM Bellahouston Harriers 14

86 42:56 Pamela Bridge W65 Dunbar Running Club 2

87 43:58 Elizabeth Ness W55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 2

88 44:22 Barbara Anne Needs W40 Peterhead AC 5

89 45:38 Susan Elaine Graham W35 Campbeltown RC 6

90 46:00 Lorna Coyle W60 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 1

91 46:30 AMANDA PIKE W50 Wee County Harriers 4

92 47:57 Sandra Devine W55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 3

93 49:57 Craig Brown M45 Garscube Harriers 5

94 50:06 Alison McGee W45 Peterhead AC 8

95 53:44 Sally Newton W60 Perth Road Runners 2

96 59:20 Karen Haldane W50 Gala Harriers Adjusted 5

97 1:00:26 Charlotte McKay W65 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 3

98 1:03:57 Elaine Medinelli W50 Greenock Glenpark Harriers Adjusted 6



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

8k Senior Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 22:51 Jonathan Glen SM Inverclyde AC 1

2 23:09 Kylemichael Brotherton T54SM Red Star AC Adj + DHILL2

3 25:51 Finlay Todd SM Ross County AC 3

4 26:20 Shaun Cumming SM Highland Hill Runners 4

5 26:35 Stuart Gibson M35 Cambuslang Harriers 1

6 26:57 Tom Cunningham SM Corstorphine AAC 5

7 27:30 Ian Hodge M35 Cambuslang Harriers 2

8 28:05 James Adam SM PH Racing Club 6

9 28:09 Gareth Haycroft SM Garioch Road Runners 7

10 28:35 Neil Arthur SM Shetland AAC 8

11 28:37 Kieren Mooney SM Giffnock North AC 9

12 28:48 Andrew McCall SM Greenock Glenpark Harriers 10

13 28:55 Oliver Reilly SM Greenock Glenpark Harriers 11

14 29:11 Mark Beagrie M35 Peterhead AC 3

15 30:12 James Turnbull SM Garioch Road Runners 12

16 32:03 Stephen Clark M35 Shettleston Harriers 4

17 32:40 Austin Gardner SM Shetland AAC 13

18 33:22 Michael Lindsay M35 PH Racing Club 5

19 42:42 David Craig SM Bellahouston Harriers 14

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 28:39 Constance Nankivell SW Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 1

2 28:44 Nynke Mulholland SW Inverclyde AC 2

3 28:48 Rebecca Burns SW Edinburgh AC Adjusted 3

4 30:02 Shona McIntosh W35 Hunters Bog Trotters 1

5 31:25 Sarah Attwood W35 Skye & Lochalsh Harriers 2

6 31:43 Stephanie Lawrie SW Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 4

7 32:59 Marie Marshall W35 Annan & District AC 3

8 33:30 Kristina Greig SW Bellahouston Harriers 5

9 34:12 Jocelyn Moar SW Edinburgh AC 6

10 34:18 Claire Houston W35 Central AC 4

11 37:16 Hannah Berry SW Dundee University AC & XC 7

12 37:59 Kayleigh Haggo RR2 SW Red Star AC 8

12 37:59 Petra Hampton W35 Metro Aberdeen RC 5

14 40:26 Taylor Ward SW University of Strathclyde 9

15 45:38 Susan Elaine Graham W35 Campbeltown RC 6



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

8k MasMen Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 26:46 John Redding M40 Linlithgow AC 1

2 27:24 Michael Gibson M40 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2

3 27:35 Tom Roche M40 JSK Running Club 3

4 28:10 Alastair Walker M60 Teviotdale Harriers 1

5 28:37 Barry Davie M45 Carnegie Harriers 1

6 29:07 Jonny Macleod M45 Inverness Harriers AAC 2

7 29:08 Kev Craig M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 4

8 29:24 Ian Adamson M40 Garioch Road Runners 5

9 29:27 Alex Chalmers M50 Garscube Harriers 1

10 29:30 Iain Stewart M40 Westerlands Cross Country Club 6

11 29:51 George Pettit M40 Cambuslang Harriers 7

12 29:54 Mark King M50 Cambuslang Harriers 2

13 29:55 Scott Love M40 PH Racing Club 8

14 31:10 Allan Bartlet M45 Newburgh Dunes RC 3

15 32:06 Norrie Lyall M50 Shetland AAC 3

16 32:38 Mark Wheeler M40 Hamilton Harriers 9

17 33:21 Owen Atkinson M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 10

18 33:22 Graeme Jack M55 West End Road Runners 1

19 33:51 David Scott M40 Cambuslang Harriers 11

20 34:18 Quintin Chalmers M45 Metro Aberdeen RC 4

21 34:35 Stuart Clark M40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 12

22 34:38 Anthony Lunn M50 Gala Harriers 4

23 34:41 Ed Norton M65 PH Racing Club 1

24 34:56 Rob Crusher M55 Giffnock North AC 2

25 35:05 John Hynd M60 Carnegie Harriers 2

26 35:13 Graeme Boyce M55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 3

27 35:59 Neil Anderson M55 Linlithgow AC 4

28 36:16 Campbell Cromar M55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 5

29 36:51 Graeme Clark M65 Fraserburgh RC 2

30 36:57 Ewan McGee M40 Peterhead AC 13

31 37:38 Stephen Johnston M55 Milburn Harriers 6

32 37:54 Ian Fyfe M60 Linlithgow AC 3

33 39:46 Philip Owens M60 Garioch Road Runners 4

34 40:04 Ged Smith M55 Teviotdale Harriers 7

35 40:47 Stephen Bell M65 Bellahouston Road Runners Adjusted 3

36 42:11 Stephen Baird M50 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5

37 49:57 Craig Brown M45 Garscube Harriers 5



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

8k MasWom Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 30:34 Michelle Sandison W40 Shetland AAC 1

2 32:10 Michelle Slater W40 Moray Road Runners 2

3 32:24 Karen Patel W45 West End Road Runners 1

4 32:32 Charlotte Black W45 Shetland AAC 2

5 33:01 Ana Richardson W50 West End Road Runners 1

6 35:14 Jennifer Campbell W45 Cambuslang Harriers 3

7 36:03 Marian Monk W45 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 4

8 36:21 Susan Linklater W65 Shetland AAC 1

9 36:44 Claire McArthur W40 Hamilton Harriers 3

10 38:36 Moraig Lyall W50 Shetland AAC 2

11 39:00 Carol Massie W55 Fraserburgh RC 1

12 39:05 Marianne McKay W45 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 5

13 39:30 Alison Downey W50 Dunblane Runners 3

14 39:59 Louise Love W45 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC Adjusted 6

15 40:05 Donna Campbell W40 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 4

16 40:16 Viki Smith W45 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 7

17 42:56 Pamela Bridge W65 Dunbar Running Club 2

18 43:58 Elizabeth Ness W55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 2

19 44:22 Barbara Anne Needs W40 Peterhead AC 5

20 46:00 Lorna Coyle W60 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 1

21 46:30 AMANDA PIKE W50 Wee County Harriers 4

22 47:57 Sandra Devine W55 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 3

23 50:06 Alison McGee W45 Peterhead AC 8

24 53:44 Sally Newton W60 Perth Road Runners 2

25 59:20 Karen Haldane W50 Gala Harriers Adjusted 5

26 1:00:26 Charlotte McKay W65 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 3

27 1:03:57 Elaine Medinelli W50 Greenock Glenpark Harriers Adjusted 6



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

6k Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 18:50 Peter Bradshaw U20M Inverclyde AC 1

2 18:51 Ryan Donald U20M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2

3 20:36 Jordan Cruickshank U20M Metro Aberdeen RC 3

4 24:21 Cameron Moir U20M Unattached 4

5 25:03 Daniel Stewart U20M Stornoway R & AC 5

6 27:05 Emily Crusher U20W Giffnock North AC 1

7 29:47 Lynn Harvey U20W Pitreavie AAC 2

8 37:33 Sophie Monteith U20W Helensburgh AAC 3



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

6k Results By Age

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 18:50 Peter Bradshaw U20M Inverclyde AC 1

2 18:51 Ryan Donald U20M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2

3 20:36 Jordan Cruickshank U20M Metro Aberdeen RC 3

4 24:21 Cameron Moir U20M Unattached 4

5 25:03 Daniel Stewart U20M Stornoway R & AC 5

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 27:05 Emily Crusher U20W Giffnock North AC 1

2 29:47 Lynn Harvey U20W Pitreavie AAC 2

3 37:33 Sophie Monteith U20W Helensburgh AAC 3



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

5k Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 15:15 Samuel Griffin U17M Aberdeen AAC 1

2 16:03 Harry Henriksen U17M Lasswade AC 2

3 16:04 Andrew McGill U17M Livingston AC 3

4 16:06 Reuben Macdonald U17M Giffnock North AC Adjusted 4

5 16:40 Andrew Thomson U17M PH Racing Club 5

6 16:51 Finlay Ross-Davie U17M Garscube Harriers 6

7 16:53 Logan Beagley U17M Livingston AC 7

8 16:55 Louisa Brown U17W Garscube Harriers 1

9 17:05 Jonathon Downey U17M Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 8

10 17:13 Ewan Christie U17M Gala Harriers 9

11 17:21 Ruairidh Williams U17M Corstorphine AAC 10

12 17:37 Patrick Lang U17M Aberdeen AAC 11

13 17:44 Seonaidh MacInnes U17M North Uist AAC 12

14 18:39 Murray MacDonald U17M Stornoway R & AC 13

15 18:40 Charlie Frew U17W Giffnock North AC 2

16 18:41 Natasha Phillips U17W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 3

17 18:57 Bruce Evans U17M Forres Harriers 14

18 19:01 Hugh Borthwick U17M Garscube Harriers 15

19 19:50 Danny Petrie U17M Garscube Harriers 16

20 19:52 Hayley Brown U17W Fife AC 4

21 19:54 Jaden Lenny U17W Fife AC 5

22 20:28 Rachel Murray U17W Stornoway R & AC 6

23 20:44 Summer McDonald U17W Garscube Harriers 7

24 20:47 Beth Trainer U17W Garscube Harriers 8

25 20:48 Katie Slimon U17W Glasgow School of Sport 9

26 21:28 Erin Hendry U17W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 10

27 23:42 Isla Coull U17W Moray Road Runners 11

28 23:46 Kirstin Grant U17W Aberdeen AAC 12

29 24:10 Emma Kingston U17W Glasgow School of Sport 13

30 24:28 Ross Lawrie U17M Central AC 17

31 24:32 Daisy Nicholls U17W Ellon AAC 14



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

5k Results By Age

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 15:15 Samuel Griffin U17M Aberdeen AAC 1

2 16:03 Harry Henriksen U17M Lasswade AC 2

3 16:04 Andrew McGill U17M Livingston AC 3

4 16:06 Reuben Macdonald U17M Giffnock North AC Adjusted 4

5 16:40 Andrew Thomson U17M PH Racing Club 5

6 16:51 Finlay Ross-Davie U17M Garscube Harriers 6

7 16:53 Logan Beagley U17M Livingston AC 7

8 17:05 Jonathon Downey U17M Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 8

9 17:13 Ewan Christie U17M Gala Harriers 9

10 17:21 Ruairidh Williams U17M Corstorphine AAC 10

11 17:37 Patrick Lang U17M Aberdeen AAC 11

12 17:44 Seonaidh MacInnes U17M North Uist AAC 12

13 18:39 Murray MacDonald U17M Stornoway R & AC 13

14 18:57 Bruce Evans U17M Forres Harriers 14

15 19:01 Hugh Borthwick U17M Garscube Harriers 15

16 19:50 Danny Petrie U17M Garscube Harriers 16

17 24:28 Ross Lawrie U17M Central AC 17

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 16:55 Louisa Brown U17W Garscube Harriers 1

2 18:40 Charlie Frew U17W Giffnock North AC 2

3 18:41 Natasha Phillips U17W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 3

4 19:52 Hayley Brown U17W Fife AC 4

5 19:54 Jaden Lenny U17W Fife AC 5

6 20:28 Rachel Murray U17W Stornoway R & AC 6

7 20:44 Summer McDonald U17W Garscube Harriers 7

8 20:47 Beth Trainer U17W Garscube Harriers 8

9 20:48 Katie Slimon U17W Glasgow School of Sport 9

10 21:28 Erin Hendry U17W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 10

11 23:42 Isla Coull U17W Moray Road Runners 11

12 23:46 Kirstin Grant U17W Aberdeen AAC 12

13 24:10 Emma Kingston U17W Glasgow School of Sport 13

14 24:32 Daisy Nicholls U17W Ellon AAC 14



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

4k Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 12:06 Connor Bell U15B Central AC 1

2 12:26 Hamish McKay U15B Aberdeen AAC 2

3 12:51 Reiss Marshall U15B Fife AC 3

4 13:26 Andrew McWilliam U15B Lasswade AC 4

5 13:42 Alasdair Nugent U15B Giffnock North AC Adjusted 5

6 13:49 Cameron Rankine U15B Gala Harriers 6

7 14:02 Rhys Crawford U15B Aberdeen AAC 7

8 14:07 Amy Teasdale U15G Kilbarchan AAC 1

9 14:08 Charlie Treharne U15B Garscube Harriers 8

10 14:12 Rowan Taylor U15B Lasswade AC 9

11 14:13 Sam McCarthy U15B Cambuslang Harriers 10

12 14:16 Sam Coull U15B Ross County AC 11

13 14:18 Roy Taylor U15B Elgin AAC 12

14 14:28 Jack Donald U15B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 13

15 14:38 Matthew Knak U15B Giffnock North AC 14

16 14:44 Millie McClelland-Brooks U15G Glasgow School of Sport Adjusted 2

17 14:48 Charlie Morrison U15B Stornoway R & AC 15

18 14:53 Zico Field U15B Gala Harriers 16

19 14:58 Jack Wallace U15B Giffnock North AC 17

19 14:58 Hamish Hutchinson U15B Stirling TC 17

21 15:10 Aaron Goldie U15B Dumbarton AAC 19

22 15:15 Joshua Kennedy U15B Central AC 20

23 15:21 Michael Bishenden U15B Forres Harriers 21

24 15:25 Abbi Macleod U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3

25 15:27 Josh Scott U15B Glasgow School of Sport 22

26 15:28 Ryan Kellock U15B Law & District AAC 23

26 15:28 Callum MacDonald U15B Garscube Harriers 23

28 15:32 Olivia Meikle U15G Lasswade AC 4

29 15:33 Hannah Taylor U15G Ellon AAC 5

30 15:38 Caitlyn Christie U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6

31 15:42 Sam Kitchin U15B Lasswade AC 25

32 15:43 Beth Urquhart U15G Moray Road Runners 7

33 15:55 Catriona Kane U15G Central AC 8

34 15:59 Angus Laird U15B Inverness Harriers AAC 26

35 16:07 Robert Nicol U15B Garscube Harriers 27

36 16:09 Iain Matheson U15B Stornoway R & AC 28

37 16:10 Amiya Patel U15G Garscube Harriers 9

38 16:16 Chrissie Francis U15G Garscube Harriers 10

39 16:17 Jamie Davidson U15B Giffnock North AC 29

40 16:18 Alistair Young U15B Ross County AC 30

41 16:26 Katie Sandilands U15G Fife AC 11

42 16:33 Emma Watson U15G Harmeny AC 12

43 16:38 Caitlyn Heggie U15G Ross County AC 13

44 16:48 Murray Todd U15B Shetland AAC 31

45 17:02 Ryan Curran U15B Nairn Area AAC 32

45 17:02 Abby Farquhar U15G Aberdeen AAC 14

47 17:12 Lachlan Kunath U15B Edinburgh AC Adjusted 33

48 17:14 Sarah Hannah U15G Garscube Harriers 15

49 17:32 Grace Cook U15G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 16

50 17:54 Sarah Maciver U15G Stornoway R & AC 17



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

4k Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

51 18:01 Mia Sokoluk U15G Livingston AC 18

52 18:02 Fiona Currie U15G Law & District AAC 19

53 18:06 Amy Macritchie U15G Stornoway R & AC 20

54 18:37 Charlie Baddon U15B Edinburgh AC 34

55 19:00 Noah Ralph U15B Harmeny AC Adjusted 35

56 19:16 Ruby Wittka-Jezewski U15G Ross County AC 21

57 19:26 Yuki Faulds U15G Law & District AAC 22

58 19:35 Robyn Abbie Mckerracher U15G Central AC 23

59 19:58 Ayumi Faulds U15G Law & District AAC 24

60 20:52 Greg Ritchie U15B Falkirk Victoria Harriers 36

61 21:01 Rebekah Lawman U15G Cumbernauld AAC 25

62 21:38 Katherine IsabellaRoss U15G Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 26

63 23:10 Ellie McGee U15G Peterhead AC 27



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

4k Results By Age

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 12:06 Connor Bell U15B Central AC 1

2 12:26 Hamish McKay U15B Aberdeen AAC 2

3 12:51 Reiss Marshall U15B Fife AC 3

4 13:26 Andrew McWilliam U15B Lasswade AC 4

5 13:42 Alasdair Nugent U15B Giffnock North AC Adjusted 5

6 13:49 Cameron Rankine U15B Gala Harriers 6

7 14:02 Rhys Crawford U15B Aberdeen AAC 7

8 14:08 Charlie Treharne U15B Garscube Harriers 8

9 14:12 Rowan Taylor U15B Lasswade AC 9

10 14:13 Sam McCarthy U15B Cambuslang Harriers 10

11 14:16 Sam Coull U15B Ross County AC 11

12 14:18 Roy Taylor U15B Elgin AAC 12

13 14:28 Jack Donald U15B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 13

14 14:38 Matthew Knak U15B Giffnock North AC 14

15 14:48 Charlie Morrison U15B Stornoway R & AC 15

16 14:53 Zico Field U15B Gala Harriers 16

17 14:58 Jack Wallace U15B Giffnock North AC 17

17 14:58 Hamish Hutchinson U15B Stirling TC 17

19 15:10 Aaron Goldie U15B Dumbarton AAC 19

20 15:15 Joshua Kennedy U15B Central AC 20

21 15:21 Michael Bishenden U15B Forres Harriers 21

22 15:27 Josh Scott U15B Glasgow School of Sport 22

23 15:28 Ryan Kellock U15B Law & District AAC 23

23 15:28 Callum MacDonald U15B Garscube Harriers 23

25 15:42 Sam Kitchin U15B Lasswade AC 25

26 15:59 Angus Laird U15B Inverness Harriers AAC 26

27 16:07 Robert Nicol U15B Garscube Harriers 27

28 16:09 Iain Matheson U15B Stornoway R & AC 28

29 16:17 Jamie Davidson U15B Giffnock North AC 29

30 16:18 Alistair Young U15B Ross County AC 30

31 16:48 Murray Todd U15B Shetland AAC 31

32 17:02 Ryan Curran U15B Nairn Area AAC 32

33 17:12 Lachlan Kunath U15B Edinburgh AC Adjusted 33

34 18:37 Charlie Baddon U15B Edinburgh AC 34

35 19:00 Noah Ralph U15B Harmeny AC Adjusted 35

36 20:52 Greg Ritchie U15B Falkirk Victoria Harriers 36



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

4k Results By Age

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 14:07 Amy Teasdale U15G Kilbarchan AAC 1

2 14:44 Millie McClelland-BrooksU15G Glasgow School of Sport Adjusted 2

3 15:25 Abbi Macleod U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3

4 15:32 Olivia Meikle U15G Lasswade AC 4

5 15:33 Hannah Taylor U15G Ellon AAC 5

6 15:38 Caitlyn Christie U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6

7 15:43 Beth Urquhart U15G Moray Road Runners 7

8 15:55 Catriona Kane U15G Central AC 8

9 16:10 Amiya Patel U15G Garscube Harriers 9

10 16:16 Chrissie Francis U15G Garscube Harriers 10

11 16:26 Katie Sandilands U15G Fife AC 11

12 16:33 Emma Watson U15G Harmeny AC 12

13 16:38 Caitlyn Heggie U15G Ross County AC 13

14 17:02 Abby Farquhar U15G Aberdeen AAC 14

15 17:14 Sarah Hannah U15G Garscube Harriers 15

16 17:32 Grace Cook U15G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 16

17 17:54 Sarah Maciver U15G Stornoway R & AC 17

18 18:01 Mia Sokoluk U15G Livingston AC 18

19 18:02 Fiona Currie U15G Law & District AAC 19

20 18:06 Amy Macritchie U15G Stornoway R & AC 20

21 19:16 Ruby Wittka-JezewskiU15G Ross County AC 21

22 19:26 Yuki Faulds U15G Law & District AAC 22

23 19:35 Robyn Abbie Mckerracher U15G Central AC 23

24 19:58 Ayumi Faulds U15G Law & District AAC 24

25 21:01 Rebekah Lawman U15G Cumbernauld AAC 25

26 21:38 Katherine Isabella Ross U15G Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 26

27 23:10 Ellie McGee U15G Peterhead AC 27



29th Jan - 1st February 2021

VIRTUAL Lindsays scottishathletics Road Challenge IV

Results

3k Full Results

VIRTUAL

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Note Pos

1 9:59 Dylan Daunt U13B Edinburgh AC 1

2 10:13 Luke Culliton U13B Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2

3 10:14 Rory Treharne U13B Garscube Harriers 3

4 10:24 James Alexander U13B Garscube Harriers Adjusted 4

5 10:27 Oliver Bryers U13B Giffnock North AC 5

6 10:29 Calum Dick U13B Giffnock North AC 6

7 10:47 Lewis Davidson U13B Giffnock North AC 7

8 10:50 Thomas Reay U13B Giffnock North AC 8

9 10:53 Archie Smith U13B Nairn Area AAC 9

10 11:09 Fergus Ross U13B Harmeny AC 10

11 11:22 Ross Christie U13B Gala Harriers 11

12 11:24 Laurence Ward U13B Edinburgh AC 12

13 11:26 Ben Baillie U13B East Kilbride AC 13

13 11:26 Archie Dalgliesh U13B Gala Harriers 13

13 11:26 Jess Muir U13G Stornoway R & AC 1

16 11:28 Andrew Grant U13B Strathearn Harriers 15

16 11:28 Freya Campbell U13G Giffnock North AC 2

18 11:30 Matthew Holden U13B Harmeny AC 16

19 11:31 Dair Alexander U13B Harmeny AC 17

20 11:32 Oliver Wagstaff U13B Inverclyde AC 18

20 11:32 Jessica Taylor U13G Edinburgh AC 3

20 11:32 Dashka MacDonald U13G Edinburgh AC 3

23 11:35 Patrick Fraser U13B Giffnock North AC 19

24 11:39 Euan Thorpe U13B East Kilbride AC 20

24 11:39 Josh Daunt U13B Edinburgh AC 20

24 11:39 Iris Paterson U13G Inverclyde AC 5

27 11:40 Charlie Pugh U13B Haddington RC 22

28 11:44 Lois Macrae U13G Inverness Harriers AAC 6

29 11:46 Daniel McIntyre U13B Harmeny AC 23

30 11:48 Katie Woods U13G Shettleston Harriers 7

31 11:50 Aaron Harkins U13B Inverclyde AC 24

32 11:51 Abbie Stewart U13G Stornoway R & AC 8

33 11:52 Michael Miller U13B Inverness Harriers AAC 25

34 11:56 Ewan Docherty U13B Inverclyde AC 26

34 11:56 John Frood U13B Law & District AC 26

36 11:58 RORY BEATON U13B Garscube Harriers 28

37 11:59 Matty Fleming U13B Gala Harriers 29

37 11:59 Colin Nicol U13B Garscube Harriers 29

39 12:00 Isabella Ogg U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9

40 12:01 Joshua Liddell U13B Haddington RC 31

41 12:04 Lauren McPherson U13G Giffnock North AC 10

42 12:09 Sarah McNulty U13G Giffnock North AC 11

43 12:11 Freya Scobie U13G Giffnock North AC 12

43 12:11 Jensen Strachan U13B Fraserburgh RC 32

45 12:12 Archie Suttie U13B Fife AC 33

45 12:12 Freya Mowbray U13G Lasswade AC 13

47 12:16 Chloe Davies U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14

48 12:22 Kirsty Rankine U13G Gala Harriers 15

48 12:22 Eilidh Hearn U13G Perth Strathtay Harriers 15

50 12:23 Liam Kane U13B Inverclyde AC 34
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51 12:24 Millie Gairn U13G Glasgow School of Sport 17

52 12:30 Hannah Macleod U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 18

52 12:30 Lucy Fraser U13G Ross County AC 18

54 12:31 Anna Fraser U13G Ross County AC 20

54 12:31 Jessica Needs U13G Peterhead AC 20

56 12:37 Kieran Hardie U13B Harmeny AC 35

56 12:37 Ella McWilliams U13G Giffnock North AC 22

58 12:46 Lexie Bremner U13G Inverclyde AC 23

59 12:53 Jordan Angus Nicolson U13B Stornoway R & AC 36

59 12:53 Isobel Collingwood U13G Garscube Harriers 24

61 12:54 Summer Taggart U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 25

62 12:59 Danny Fletcher U13B Lothian RC 37

63 13:04 Meda Maria Reivytis U13G Harmeny AC 26

64 13:07 Aneesa Phillips U13G Giffnock North AC Supervised 27

65 13:08 Annie McLean U13G Glasgow School of Sport 28

65 13:08 Ellie Darlow U13G Gala Harriers 28

67 13:10 Eihlinn Gillespie U13G Glasgow School of Sport 30

68 13:12 Ben Gerrard U13B Inverclyde AC 38

69 13:15 Isla Munro U13G Giffnock North AC 31

70 13:18 Bethan Kitchin U13G Lasswade AC 32

71 13:19 Eilidh Dallas U13G Strathearn Harriers 33

72 13:20 Jessica Hendry U13G Gala Harriers 34

73 13:22 Fergus Roberts U13B Harmeny AC 39

74 13:24 Zac Wright U13B Giffnock North AC 40

75 13:26 Rachel Barnett U13G Dunfermline Track & Field AC 35

75 13:26 Amy Gallagher U13G Giffnock North AC 35

77 13:31 Caitlin Anderson U13G Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 37

78 13:36 Poppy Lunn U13G Gala Harriers 38

79 13:38 Iona Scott U13G Inverness Harriers AAC 39

80 13:43 Molly Hunter U13G Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 40

81 13:44 Alister Cirera Sola U13B Nithsdale AC 41

82 13:46 Erin McEleny U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 41

83 13:49 Caitlin McGeachy U13G Giffnock North AC 42

84 13:57 Sarah Taylor U13G Ellon AAC 43

85 13:59 Sophie McGinty U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers Adjusted 44

86 14:03 Elise Field U13G Gala Harriers 45

87 14:18 Daniel Antrobus U13B Gala Harriers 42

88 14:23 Sky Simpson U13G Inverness Harriers AAC 46

89 14:30 Robert Loa U13B Harmeny AC 43

90 14:36 Hanna Brindley U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 47

91 14:37 Jodie Carrigan U13G Giffnock North AC 48

92 14:42 Rory Munro U13B Inverclyde AC 44

93 15:17 Daisy Hendry U13G Ross County AC 49

94 15:18 Nina Padmanabhan U13G Garscube Harriers 50

95 15:53 Olivia McEwan U13G Inverclyde AC 51

96 16:18 Luke Coull U13B Moray Road Runners 45

97 16:21 Ava Millican U13G Shettleston Harriers 52

98 16:27 Ben McDonald U13B Harmeny AC 46

99 16:29 Iain Haldane U13B Gala Harriers 47

100 17:06 Kiera Brogan U13G Central AC 53

101 29:51 Sriram Thiagu RamanathanU13B Harmeny AC 48
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1 9:59 Dylan Daunt U13B Edinburgh AC 1

2 10:13 Luke Culliton U13B Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2

3 10:14 Rory Treharne U13B Garscube Harriers 3

4 10:24 James Alexander U13B Garscube Harriers Adjusted 4

5 10:27 Oliver Bryers U13B Giffnock North AC 5

6 10:29 Calum Dick U13B Giffnock North AC 6

7 10:47 Lewis Davidson U13B Giffnock North AC 7

8 10:50 Thomas Reay U13B Giffnock North AC 8

9 10:53 Archie Smith U13B Nairn Area AAC 9

10 11:09 Fergus Ross U13B Harmeny AC 10

11 11:22 Ross Christie U13B Gala Harriers 11

12 11:24 Laurence Ward U13B Edinburgh AC 12

13 11:26 Ben Baillie U13B East Kilbride AC 13

13 11:26 Archie Dalgliesh U13B Gala Harriers 13

15 11:28 Andrew Grant U13B Strathearn Harriers 15

16 11:30 Matthew Holden U13B Harmeny AC 16

17 11:31 Dair Alexander U13B Harmeny AC 17

18 11:32 Oliver Wagstaff U13B Inverclyde AC 18

19 11:35 Patrick Fraser U13B Giffnock North AC 19

20 11:39 Euan Thorpe U13B East Kilbride AC 20

20 11:39 Josh Daunt U13B Edinburgh AC 20

22 11:40 Charlie Pugh U13B Haddington RC 22

23 11:46 Daniel McIntyre U13B Harmeny AC 23

24 11:50 Aaron Harkins U13B Inverclyde AC 24

25 11:52 Michael Miller U13B Inverness Harriers AAC 25

26 11:56 Ewan Docherty U13B Inverclyde AC 26

26 11:56 John Frood U13B Law & District AC 26

28 11:58 RORY BEATON U13B Garscube Harriers 28

29 11:59 Matty Fleming U13B Gala Harriers 29

29 11:59 Colin Nicol U13B Garscube Harriers 29

31 12:01 Joshua Liddell U13B Haddington RC 31

32 12:11 Jensen Strachan U13B Fraserburgh RC 32

33 12:12 Archie Suttie U13B Fife AC 33

34 12:23 Liam Kane U13B Inverclyde AC 34

35 12:37 Kieran Hardie U13B Harmeny AC 35

36 12:53 Jordan Angus Nicolson U13B Stornoway R & AC 36

37 12:59 Danny Fletcher U13B Lothian RC 37

38 13:12 Ben Gerrard U13B Inverclyde AC 38

39 13:22 Fergus Roberts U13B Harmeny AC 39

40 13:24 Zac Wright U13B Giffnock North AC 40

41 13:44 Alister Cirera Sola U13B Nithsdale AC 41

42 14:18 Daniel Antrobus U13B Gala Harriers 42

43 14:30 Robert Loa U13B Harmeny AC 43

44 14:42 Rory Munro U13B Inverclyde AC 44

45 16:18 Luke Coull U13B Moray Road Runners 45

46 16:27 Ben McDonald U13B Harmeny AC 46

47 16:29 Iain Haldane U13B Gala Harriers 47

48 29:51 Sriram Thiagu Ramanathan U13B Harmeny AC 48
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1 11:26 Jess Muir U13G Stornoway R & AC 1

2 11:28 Freya Campbell U13G Giffnock North AC 2

3 11:32 Jessica Taylor U13G Edinburgh AC 3

3 11:32 Dashka MacDonald U13G Edinburgh AC 3

5 11:39 Iris Paterson U13G Inverclyde AC 5

6 11:44 Lois Macrae U13G Inverness Harriers AAC 6

7 11:48 Katie Woods U13G Shettleston Harriers 7

8 11:51 Abbie Stewart U13G Stornoway R & AC 8

9 12:00 Isabella Ogg U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9

10 12:04 Lauren McPherson U13G Giffnock North AC 10

11 12:09 Sarah McNulty U13G Giffnock North AC 11

12 12:11 Freya Scobie U13G Giffnock North AC 12

13 12:12 Freya Mowbray U13G Lasswade AC 13

14 12:16 Chloe Davies U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14

15 12:22 Kirsty Rankine U13G Gala Harriers 15

15 12:22 Eilidh Hearn U13G Perth Strathtay Harriers 15

17 12:24 Millie Gairn U13G Glasgow School of Sport 17

18 12:30 Hannah Macleod U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 18

18 12:30 Lucy Fraser U13G Ross County AC 18

20 12:31 Anna Fraser U13G Ross County AC 20

20 12:31 Jessica Needs U13G Peterhead AC 20

22 12:37 Ella McWilliams U13G Giffnock North AC 22

23 12:46 Lexie Bremner U13G Inverclyde AC 23

24 12:53 Isobel Collingwood U13G Garscube Harriers 24

25 12:54 Summer Taggart U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 25

26 13:04 Meda Maria Reivytis U13G Harmeny AC 26

27 13:07 Aneesa Phillips U13G Giffnock North AC Supervised27

28 13:08 Annie McLean U13G Glasgow School of Sport 28

28 13:08 Ellie Darlow U13G Gala Harriers 28

30 13:10 Eihlinn Gillespie U13G Glasgow School of Sport 30

31 13:15 Isla Munro U13G Giffnock North AC 31

32 13:18 Bethan Kitchin U13G Lasswade AC 32

33 13:19 Eilidh Dallas U13G Strathearn Harriers 33

34 13:20 Jessica Hendry U13G Gala Harriers 34

35 13:26 Rachel Barnett U13G Dunfermline Track & Field AC 35

35 13:26 Amy Gallagher U13G Giffnock North AC 35

37 13:31 Caitlin Anderson U13G Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 37

38 13:36 Poppy Lunn U13G Gala Harriers 38

39 13:38 Iona Scott U13G Inverness Harriers AAC 39

40 13:43 Molly Hunter U13G Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 40

41 13:46 Erin McEleny U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 41

42 13:49 Caitlin McGeachy U13G Giffnock North AC 42

43 13:57 Sarah Taylor U13G Ellon AAC 43

44 13:59 Sophie McGinty U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers Adjusted 44

45 14:03 Elise Field U13G Gala Harriers 45

46 14:23 Sky Simpson U13G Inverness Harriers AAC 46

47 14:36 Hanna Brindley U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 47

48 14:37 Jodie Carrigan U13G Giffnock North AC 48

49 15:17 Daisy Hendry U13G Ross County AC 49

50 15:18 Nina Padmanabhan U13G Garscube Harriers 50

51 15:53 Olivia McEwan U13G Inverclyde AC 51

52 16:21 Ava Millican U13G Shettleston Harriers 52

53 17:06 Kiera Brogan U13G Central AC 53
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1 5:29 Emily Christie U11G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1

2 5:30 Lucas Wagstaff U11B Inverclyde AC 1

3 5:35 Fred Currie U11B Harmeny AC 2

4 5:37 Erin Burnett U11G Garscube Harriers 2

5 5:39 Samuel Wilkie U11B Harmeny AC 3

6 5:40 Ethan Scobie U11B Giffnock North AC 4

7 5:41 Oliver Arthur U11B Inverclyde AC 5

7 5:41 Finlay Mitchell U11B Gala Harriers 5

9 5:43 Rowin Schiller U11B Ross County AC 7

9 5:43 Emily Taylor U11G Ellon AAC 3

11 5:46 Charlie Dalgliesh U11B Gala Harriers 8

12 5:59 Gregor Adamson U11B Gala Harriers 9

13 6:00 Nicole Yates U11G Giffnock North AC 4

14 6:01 Anthony Ward U11B Inverclyde AC 10

15 6:04 Olivia Lyne U11G Inverclyde AC 5

16 6:05 Aoibhe Doorley U11G Inverness Harriers AAC 6

17 6:07 Callum Crawford U11B Ross County AC 11

18 6:08 Ben Paterson U11B Harmeny AC 12

19 6:09 Struan McKay U11B Aberdeen AAC 13

20 6:10 Christopher Snowden U11B Giffnock North AC 14

20 6:10 Pearl Paterson U11G Inverclyde AC 7

22 6:17 Alfie Pugh U11B Haddington RC 15

23 6:20 Charlie Lyne U11B Inverclyde AC 16

24 6:21 Carys Melton U11G Harmeny AC 8

25 6:22 Isla Amon U11G Garscube Harriers 9

26 6:27 Morven Kenny U11G Haddington RC 10

27 6:29 Olivia Law U11G Inverclyde AC 11

27 6:29 Imogen Jarrett U11G Fife AC 11

29 6:33 Grace Barry U11G Inverclyde AC 13

30 6:35 Rachel Caves U11G Harmeny AC 14

30 6:35 Nuala Munro U11G Inverclyde AC 14

32 6:42 Rachael Scott U11G Inverness Harriers AAC 16

33 6:45 Robbie Douglas U11B Gala Harriers 17

34 6:46 Seth McDougal U11B Gala Harriers 18

35 6:47 Emma Squires U11G Perth Strathtay Harriers 17

35 6:47 Hannah Macleod U11G Inverness Harriers AAC 17

37 6:49 Anna Elizabeth Ross U11G Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 19

37 6:49 Thea Fraser U11G Gala Harriers 19

39 6:50 Rosie Conroy U11G Inverness Harriers AAC 21

40 6:51 Louis Shannon U11B Inverness Harriers AAC 19

41 6:56 Rueben Newins U11B Gala Harriers 20

41 6:56 Harry Howl U11B Harmeny AC 20

43 6:58 Fearne Jarrett U11G Fife AC 22

44 7:07 Zoe Baillie U11G East Kilbride AC 23

45 7:16 Branna Kenny U11G Haddington RC 24

46 7:18 Oscar Underwood U11B Central AC 22

47 7:20 Cara McDougall U11G Inverclyde AC 25

48 7:21 Bryn McAree U11B Gala Harriers 23

49 7:25 Eilidh Mowbray U11G Lasswade AC 26

50 7:36 Innes Barnett U11B Dunfermline Track & Field AC 24
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51 7:38 Tom French U11B Nairn Area AAC 25

52 7:39 Seb Darlow U11B Gala Harriers 26

53 7:41 Caitlin Smith U11G Nairn Area AAC 27

54 7:44 Rosie Taylor U11G Harmeny AC 28

55 7:58 Rebecca Hardie U11G Harmeny AC 29

56 8:01 Leah Kane U11G Inverclyde AC 30

57 8:10 Katie Warnock U11G Harmeny AC 31

58 8:15 Sophie Needs U11G Peterhead AC 32

59 8:16 Gemma Cirera Sola U11G Nithsdale AC 33

60 8:22 Olivia Lunn U11G Gala Harriers 34

61 8:36 James Webster U11B Harmeny AC 27

62 8:38 Talia Padmanabhan U11G Garscube Harriers 35

63 10:19 Bethany Ralph U11G Harmeny AC 36

64 10:25 Alix McLeod U11G Harmeny AC 37
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1 5:30 Lucas Wagstaff U11B Inverclyde AC 1

2 5:35 Fred Currie U11B Harmeny AC 2

3 5:39 Samuel Wilkie U11B Harmeny AC 3

4 5:40 Ethan Scobie U11B Giffnock North AC 4

5 5:41 Oliver Arthur U11B Inverclyde AC 5

5 5:41 Finlay Mitchell U11B Gala Harriers 5

7 5:43 Rowin Schiller U11B Ross County AC 7

8 5:46 Charlie Dalgliesh U11B Gala Harriers 8

9 5:59 Gregor Adamson U11B Gala Harriers 9

10 6:01 Anthony Ward U11B Inverclyde AC 10

11 6:07 Callum Crawford U11B Ross County AC 11

12 6:08 Ben Paterson U11B Harmeny AC 12

13 6:09 Struan McKay U11B Aberdeen AAC 13

14 6:10 Christopher Snowden U11B Giffnock North AC 14

15 6:17 Alfie Pugh U11B Haddington RC 15

16 6:20 Charlie Lyne U11B Inverclyde AC 16

17 6:45 Robbie Douglas U11B Gala Harriers 17

18 6:46 Seth McDougal U11B Gala Harriers 18

19 6:51 Louis Shannon U11B Inverness Harriers AAC 19

20 6:56 Rueben Newins U11B Gala Harriers 20

20 6:56 Harry Howl U11B Harmeny AC 20

22 7:18 Oscar Underwood U11B Central AC 22

23 7:21 Bryn McAree U11B Gala Harriers 23

24 7:36 Innes Barnett U11B Dunfermline Track & Field AC 24

25 7:38 Tom French U11B Nairn Area AAC 25

26 7:39 Seb Darlow U11B Gala Harriers 26

27 8:36 James Webster U11B Harmeny AC 27
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1 5:29 Emily Christie U11G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1

2 5:37 Erin Burnett U11G Garscube Harriers 2

3 5:43 Emily Taylor U11G Ellon AAC 3

4 6:00 Nicole Yates U11G Giffnock North AC 4

5 6:04 Olivia Lyne U11G Inverclyde AC 5

6 6:05 Aoibhe Doorley U11G Inverness Harriers AAC 6

7 6:10 Pearl Paterson U11G Inverclyde AC 7

8 6:21 Carys Melton U11G Harmeny AC 8

9 6:22 Isla Amon U11G Garscube Harriers 9

10 6:27 Morven Kenny U11G Haddington RC 10

11 6:29 Olivia Law U11G Inverclyde AC 11

11 6:29 Imogen Jarrett U11G Fife AC 11

13 6:33 Grace Barry U11G Inverclyde AC 13

14 6:35 Rachel Caves U11G Harmeny AC 14

14 6:35 Nuala Munro U11G Inverclyde AC 14

16 6:42 Rachael Scott U11G Inverness Harriers AAC 16

17 6:47 Emma Squires U11G Perth Strathtay Harriers 17

17 6:47 Hannah Macleod U11G Inverness Harriers AAC 17

19 6:49 Anna Elizabeth Ross U11G Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 19

19 6:49 Thea Fraser U11G Gala Harriers 19

21 6:50 Rosie Conroy U11G Inverness Harriers AAC 21

22 6:58 Fearne Jarrett U11G Fife AC 22

23 7:07 Zoe Baillie U11G East Kilbride AC 23

24 7:16 Branna Kenny U11G Haddington RC 24

25 7:20 Cara McDougall U11G Inverclyde AC 25

26 7:25 Eilidh Mowbray U11G Lasswade AC 26

27 7:41 Caitlin Smith U11G Nairn Area AAC 27

28 7:44 Rosie Taylor U11G Harmeny AC 28

29 7:58 Rebecca Hardie U11G Harmeny AC 29

30 8:01 Leah Kane U11G Inverclyde AC 30

31 8:10 Katie Warnock U11G Harmeny AC 31

32 8:15 Sophie Needs U11G Peterhead AC 32

33 8:16 Gemma Cirera Sola U11G Nithsdale AC 33

34 8:22 Olivia Lunn U11G Gala Harriers 34

35 8:38 Talia Padmanabhan U11G Garscube Harriers 35

36 10:19 Bethany Ralph U11G Harmeny AC 36

37 10:25 Alix McLeod U11G Harmeny AC 37


